Team
Saved by the Bench

ThatOneTeam
All Hail

One Last Shot
Babes and Balls
#GirlsDay
Circle Logistics
Tride and truly

Average Joes

December 20th, 2021

Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 21

Won
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.875
.857
.714
571
571
429
.286
.143
.000

PF
453

393
352
306
316
311
302
277
237

PA
377

255
282
295
297
282
373
341
445
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