Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 21

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Saved by the Bench	7	1	0	.875	453	377
ThatOneTeam	6	1	0	.857	393	255
All Hail	5	2	0	.714	352	282
One Last Shot	4	3	0	.571	306	295
Babes and Balls	4	3	0	.571	316	297
#GirlsDay	3	4	0	.429	311	282
Circle Logistics	2	5	0	.286	302	373
Tride and truly	1	6	0	.143	277	341
Average Joes	0	7	0	.000	237	445

December 20th, 2021 Page 1 of 1